TURKISH WORLD GEOGRAPHY

1 [Course Title: TURKISH WORLD GEOGRAPHY
2 |Course Code: COG3015
3 |Type of Course: Optional
4 |Level of Course: First Cycle
5 |Year of Study: 3
6 |Semester: 5
7 |ECTS Credits Allocated: 4.00
8 |Theoretical (hour/week): 2.00
9 |Practice (hour/week): 0.00
10 |Laboratory (hour/week): 0
11 |Prerequisites:
12 |Language: Turkish
13 [Mode of Delivery: Face to face
14 |Course Coordinator: Dog. Dr. ALI YIGIT
15 [|Course Lecturers:
16 |Contact information of the Course
Coordinator:
17 |Website:
18 |Objective of the Course:
19 [Contribution of the Course to
Professional Development:
20 |Learning Outcomes:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
21 |Course Content:
Course Content:
Week |Theoretical Practice
1

D |N|OoO|OlBR|IWIDN




9

10

11

12

13

14

Textbooks, References and/or Other
Materials:

22

23 |Assesment

TERM LEARNING ACTIVITIES

WEIGHT

Midterm Exam

20.00

Quiz

0.00

Home work-project

20.00

Final Exam

60.00

Total 3

100.00

Contribution of Term (Year) Learning Activities to
Success Grade

40.00

Contribution of Final Exam to Success Grade

60.00

Total

100.00

Activites

Number

Duration (hour)

Total Work
Load (hour)

Theoretical

14 2.00

28.00

Practicals/Labs

0.00

0.00

Self study and preperation

Homeworks

Projects

Field Studies

Midterm exams

Others

Final Exams

Total Work Load

Total work load/ 30 hr

ECTS Credit of the Course

4.00

25 CONTRIBUTION OF LEARNING OUTCOMES TO PROGRAMME
QUALIFICATIONS
PQ1|PQ2 [PQ3 [PQ4[PQ5 [PQ6 [PQ7[PQs|PQY ng PQ11 [PQ12 ?F:Ql PQ14 |PQ15 [PQ16
OK1 o o o fo Jo fo Jo fo o [o o 0 o o 0 0
OK2 o o o fo Jo fo Jo o o [o o 0 o Jo 0 0
OK3 o o o fo Jo fo Jo fo [o [o Jo 0 o o 0 0

LO: Learning Objectives

PQ: Program Qualifications




Contrib
ution
Level:

1 very low

2 low

3 Medium

4 High

5 Very High




