TURKISH WORLD GEOGRAPHY								
1	Course Title:	TURKISI	H WORLD GEOGRAPHY					
2	Course Code:	COG3015						
3	Type of Course:	Optional						
4	Level of Course:	First Cyc	le					
5	Year of Study:	3						
6	Semester:	5						
7	ECTS Credits Allocated:	4.00						
8	Theoretical (hour/week):	2.00						
9	Practice (hour/week):	0.00						
10	Laboratory (hour/week):	0						
11	Prerequisites:							
12	Language:	Turkish						
13	Mode of Delivery:	Face to f						
14	Course Coordinator:	Doç. Dr.	ALİ YİĞİT					
15	Course Lecturers:							
16	Contact information of the Course Coordinator:							
17	Website:							
18	Objective of the Course:							
19	Contribution of the Course to Professional Development:							
20	Learning Outcomes:							
		1						
		2						
		3						
		4						
		5						
		6						
		7						
		8						
		9						
24	Course Content:	10						
21	Course Content.	Co	urse Content:					
Week	Theoretical		Practice					
1	Theoretical		1 radiio					
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								

9																	
10																	
11																	
12																	
13																	
14																	
00		la Da	farana		d/a = O4	hb a #											
	Textbooks, References and/or Other Materials:																
23	Assesm	ent															
TERM LEARNING ACTIVITIES NUMBE						:  wi	WEIGHT										
Midterm Exam 1						20	20.00										
Quiz						0		0.0	0.00								
Home w	ork-proj	ect				1		20	.00								
	Final Exam						60	.00									
Total						3		10	0.00								
Contribu		Гerm (	Year) I	Learn	ing Act	ivities	to	40	40.00								
Success Grade					60	00.00											
Total								60.00 100.00									
								۲,									
Activites						Number Duration (hour) Total Wor											
							Load (hour)						iour)				
Theoretical							14 2.00 28.00										
Practicals/Labs								0 0.00 0.00									
Self study and preperation																	
Homewo	orks																
Projects																	
Field Stu	ıdies																
Midterm exams																	
Others																	
Final Ex																	
Total Wo																	
Total wo																	
ECTS C	redit of	the Co	urse												4.00		
25 CONTRIBUTION OF LEARNING OUTCOMES TO PROGRAMME QUALIFICATIONS																	
	PQ1	PQ2	PQ3	PQ4	PQ5	PQ6	PQ7	PQ8	PQ9	۱ ـ	PQ11	PQ12		PQ14	PQ15	PQ16	
ÖK1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	<b>3</b> 0	0	0	0	
ÖK2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ÖK3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
		1	LO: L	.earr	ning C	) bjec	tives	s F	PQ: P	rogra	m Qu	ualifica	tions	 ;	1		
LO: Learning Objectives PQ: Program Qualifications																	

Contrib	1 very low	2 low	3 Medium	4 High	5 Very High
ution					
Level:					